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Ponis C - DC | CyL

Resultados

27 de Mayo de 2023

JINETE RIDER L.D.N.
e CABALLO HORSE L.A.C.
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
BREED
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Angel [ES] 153158
1 .
PEQUENO TIO 85881
-/-/1999 / APALOUSSA / -
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, Ximena [ES] 267353
2 PEQUENO TIO 85881
-/-/1999 / APALOUSSA / -
RODRIGUEZ ESPADA, Sara [ES] 260772
3 PECAS 142156

-/-/2008 / APALOUSSA / -

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/

PROPIETARIO OWNER
CRIADOR BREEDER

E C
M. L.

MIGUEL ANGEL GUTIERREZ
FERRERO

58.938% 56.438%
- (12) (2¢9)
MIGUEL ANGEL GUTIERREZ

FERRERO 54.875% 59.875%

- (2¢92) (192)

MIGUEL GUTIERREZ

FERRERO 51.562% 52.188%

- (32) (32)

ROZAS ARRIBAS

TOTAL PREMIO

42.3
(42.31%)

42.6
(42.63%)

48.1
(48.13%)
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